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Stoney Creek (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - 8th Road East

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Mirror - A

Brass Fireplace Decor - A
Storage Bench - C

Side Table and Log Holder - B
Table, Terrarium, Plates- B
Plate Rail and Decor - B
Cleaning Supplies- B
Garden Potsand Bench - B
Serving Ware and Pyrex - A
Magic Bullet and More - A
Kitchen - A

Light Bulbs - A

Light Bulbsand More - A
Countertop Decor - A
Kitchen - A

Kitchen - A

Dehumidifier - A

Two Dehumidifiers- A
Ironing Board, Racks- B
Bathroom Decor - A

Wine Rack, Mirror and Decor - C
Hansa Shower Fixture - A
Floor Polisher and Radio - A
Bakers Rack - C

Candles, Pansand More- B
Booksand More - B

Candle Decor - B

Hearth Decor - A

Knitting and Crochet - A
Booksand More - B

LPs, CDs, VHS, Cassettes- A
Faux Trees- B

Tables and Contents - B
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Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 27 7.00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Console Table- C

Swivel Chair and Pillows - C
Accent Table and Ottoman - B
Treadmill - C

Glider and Ottoman - C
Stationary Bike - C

Picnic Basket and More - A
Lamps- B

LaneEnd Table- B

Corner Rack and Contents - C
Table and Shelves - A

Print - A

Table, Decor - B

Christmas Decor - B
Christmas Decor - B
Christmas Decor - B
Christmas Decor - B
Christmas Decor - B
Christmas Decor - B
Christmas and Seasonal Wrapping - B
Mirrors and Shelf - B
Bookshelf - B

Bearsand Dall - A

Rocking Horse and Dall - A
Wardrobe - C

Pram and Dalls- A
Dollsand Chair - A

Dolls- A

Dresser - C

Bride Doll - A

Grandmother, Doall - A
Dollsand Books - A

Dresser - C



Lot

0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109

Title

Dollsand Crib - A

Dollsand Chair - A

Dollsand Books - A

Desk - C

Dollsand Benches - A

Dolls, Pram and Chair - A
Dollsand Pram - A

Dollsand Chairs- A

Dolls, Books, Furniture- A
Sewing Machineand Table - C
Clothes Racks and Rods - C
Pioneer and LIoyds Speakers - B
LCD Wall Support - B
Digital Satellite- A

Yard and Car - A

Skates, Roller Blades

BBQ Accessories- A
Toolsand More- B

Fishing Items - B

Heater, Tarps, Mats- A
Throw Pillows- A

Boat Seats, PFD, Binoculars- A
Coolers and Games - B
Chairs- A

Pool Cues- A

Chair Cushionsand Sled - A
Light Fixtures - A

Gravity Exerciser and More- C
Digital Frame and Prints- A
Wicker Table - A

Milk Can and Faux Plants - A
Quilt Rack and Throw - A
Quilt Rack and Throws - A
Braided Rugs- C
AreaRugs- C

Luggage- A

Luggage and Cart - A
Luggage- A

Glass and Ceramic Decor - A
Candles- A

Crafts- A

Small Appliances- B
Ceramic- A
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Lot

0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
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Title

Tupperware and More - A
Serving Ware and More - A
Mugs and Bowls - A
Entertaining Decor - A
Kitchen Ware- A

Serving Plates- A
Collectors Plates - A
GlassWare- A

Wood Decor - A

Faux Floral Decor - B

Faux Floral Decor - B
Garden Accessories- B
Faux Floral Decor - B

Faux Floral Decor - B

Faux Floral Decor - B
TeaWagon -B

Candle Holders and More -A
Prints -A

Shelving Unit -B

Ceramic Figures Bird Carving Books and More
-A

Kathy Hagerman Signed Print -A
China Cabinet -C

ChinaWare -A

ChinaWare -A

Salt and Pepper Shakers and More -A
Stemware and More -A

Crystal Glasses and More -A
Glasses and More -A

Flatware -A

TeaPot Traysand More -A
China Cups and Saucers-A

Table with Drawer -B

Candle Holders -A

Candle Holders Ceramic Bird House and More
-A

Nesting Tables -B

Plant Stand Faux Plantsand More -A

Candle Holdersand More -A

Trish Romance Signed and Numbered Print -A
Crystal Ware -A

Vases -A

Sideboard -B
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Lot Title Lot Title
0152 Metal Serving Piecesand More -A 0194 Lladro Figure -A
0153 Caollector Spoons and Display Case -A 0195 Plant Stand and More -A
0154 TeaSets-A 0196 Faux Plant and Vases-A
0155 Fold Up TV Stands -A 0197 Beswick Cat -A
0156 Print and Metal Plate Holders -A 0198 Roya Crown Derby Cat -A
0157 Dining Room Table -B 0199 Swarovski Swans -A
0158 Dining Room Chairs -B 0200 Lladro Ducks -A
0159 Faux Fruit -A 0201 Lladro Figure -A
0160 Carpet -C 0202 Lladro Figure -A
0161 ChinaCabinet -B 0203 Lladro Figure -A
0162 Ceramic and Glass Ornaments -A 0204 Lladro Figures -A
0163 Crystal and Ceramic Ornaments -A 0205 Lladro Figure -A
0164 Coallectible Doll -A 0206 Lladro Figure -A
0165 Collectible Doll -A 0207 Lladro Figure -A
0166 Autumn Joy Collector Dall -A 0208 NAO Figure -A
0167 Mary Mary Quite Contrary Doll and More -A 0209 Roya Doulton Figure -A
0168 Collector Doll -A 0210 Lladro Figure -A
0169 Springtime Robin Doll -A 0211 Orienta Style Decor -A
0170 Ceramic Doll -A 0212 Candles -A
0171 Ceramic Collector Doll -A 0213 ChinaCabinet -B
0172 Wall Mirror -A 0214 T Romance Signed and Numbered Print -A
0173 Shelley and Adderley China -A 0215 Lladro Candle Holders -A
0174 Glass Crystal Figures -A 0216 Lladro Figure -A
0175 T Romance Signed Figure Lamp and Frame -A 0217 Lladro Figure -A
0176 Hall Table -B 0218 T Romance Music Figure -A
0177 T Romance Signed and Numbered Print -A 0219 Lladro Plate and Plaque -A
0178 Candle Holdersand More -A 0220 Decor Glass Candies -A
0179 Carpets -A 0221 T Romance Music Figure -A
0180 T Romance Signed and Numbered Print -A 0222 T Romance Music Figure -A
0181 Art Display Easel -A 0223 ChinaCabinet -B
0182 Faux Plants -A 0224 Princess Diana Doll Books and Magazines -A
0183 Crystal Ware -A 0225 T Romance Signed and Numbered Print -A
0184 Hall Table and Faux Plant -B 0226 Lladro Society Scroll -A
0185 Plant Stand Brassware Table Lamp and More - 0227 Lladro Figure -A

B 0228 Lladro Figure -A
0186 Faux Plant and Planter -A 0229 Lladro Figure -A
0187 Chair and Cushions -B 0230 Lladro Books -A
0188 Coat Tree -A 0231 Lladro Figure -A
0189 Lladro Bells -A 0232 Lladro Figure -A
0190 Lamp Candle Holder Vases and More -A 0233 Lladro Figure -A
0191 Murano Glass Jar with Coa -A 0234 Lladro Figure -A
0192 Hall Table -B 0235 Lladro Figure -A
0193 Lladro Christmas Ornaments -A 0236 Candles -A
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Lot

0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279

Title

Birdcage with Artificial Birds -A
Royal Doulton Figure -A
Royal Doulton Figure -A
Royal Doulton Figure -A
Royal Doulton Figure -A
Royal Doulton Figure -A
Couch -C

Chair with Cushion -B

Chair with Cushion -B
Couch with Cushions -C
Pedestal Table -A
Capodimonte Collectibles -A

Crystal Globe Glass Swansand More -A

Coffee Table -B

Carpet -C

T Romance Collector Plates -A
Collector Plates -A

Signed Linda Boyd Watercolour -A

T Romance Collector Plates and Book -A

Collector Plates -A

Books -A

Books -A

DVD and VHS Tapes -A
Plate Holders -A

Stereo System -A

Chair and Ottoman -B

Folk Art Design Metalware -A
Ottoman and Cushions -B
Printer Digital Cameras and More -A
Candles Mirror and More -A
Filing Cabinet and More -A
Safe and More -A

Faux Plant -A

Candles Vases and More -A
Cabinet -C

Jewelry Cabinet -A

Jewery -A

Jewelry -A

Jewelry -A

Jewelry -A

Clocks Candle Holdler and More -A
Night Stands -B

Prints -A

a7

Lot

0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292

0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307

0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
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Title

Headboard -A

Chest -A

Model Ships -A
Bedspread and Pillows -A
Armoire -C

Chairs -A

Table and Faux Plant -A
Display House with Model Shoes -A
Entertainment Cabinet -C
Jewelry -A

Jewelry -A

Jewelry -A

Faux Plant Candle and Candle Holders Cookie
Jar -A

Dresser and Mirror -C
Perfumesin Display Case -A
Model Shoesin Display Case -A
Model Shesin Display Case -A
Bathroom Decor Items -A
Bathroom Decor Items -A
Collector Doll with COA -A
Trish Romance Collector Doll -A
Collector Dall -A

Jewelry And Boxes - A

Jewelry And Jewelry Boxes - A
Jewelry- A

Decor - A

Glasses And Wallets- A

Sunglasses Embroidery And Soltens TENS
Device- A

TiesBeltsAnd More- A

Hat Boxes And Plastic Storage- A
Linen- A

Shoes And Shoe Rack - A
Dresses- A

Jackets And Dresses - A
Dresses- A

Dresses- A

Stool And Hamper - A

Dresser And Egyptian Papyrus- A
Clocks- A

Plant Stands And Faux Plants- A
Porcelain Dolls- A



Lot

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353

0354
0355
0356
0357

0358
0359
0360
0361

Title

Lamps And Step Stooal - A

Faux Plants- A

Planters And Faux Plants- A
Planters And Faux Plants- A
Planters And Faux Plants- A
Print. Ashtrays And Matches - A
Cabinet - C

Vase And Decorative Boxes - A
Rugs- B

Art Print - A

Ottoman- B

Metal Shelf And Decor - A
Linen And Baskets- A

Metal Bakers Rack - C

Decor - A

Stool Pedestal And Books - A
Glassware- A

Cabinet- B

Decor - A

Bar stools- A

Dinnerware And Tupperware - A
Royal Doulton And Bowring Dinnerware - A
Mikasa Dinnerware- A
Dinnerware- A

Glassware- A

Cups And Serving Plates - A

Tea Set And Decor - A
Panasonic 17 Inch LCD Television- A
Flatware- A

Royal Doulton Saucers And Toaster - A
Phones And Kitchen- A

Home Care Chemicals- A

Cleaning Supplies And Wall Hanging
Accessories- A

Flashlights Lightbulbs And Cleaning - A
Automotive Tools- A
Power Tools- A

Power Tools Battery Chargers And Hardware -
A

Extension Cords And More - A

Car Cleaning Chemicals And Accessories- A
Tools- A

Tools And Outdoor - A
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Lot

0362
0363
0364
0366
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
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Title

Cleaning Chemicas- A
Faux Plants And Pots. - A
Bench- B

Ceramic Planter - B

TV And Stand. - A

Lamp And Decor - A

Side Table. - B

End Table. - B

Decor And Candle- A

Chair - B

Coffee Table- B

Natelia Collection Figure - A
End Table- B

Lamps. - A

Bookcase. - C

Figures Decor And Books - A
Bathroom Accessories- A
Table And Decor. - A

Art Print. - A

Chair And Table. - A
Table. -B

Lamp Collector Plates And Decor - A
Chair And Rug - B

Bed With Linen- C
Bassinet- B

Cabinet - C

DollsAnd Figures. - A
Stuffies Doll Clothes. - A
Chair And Wall Cabinet - A
Headboard And Bed - C
Dresser And Mirror - C
Chair Table And Plant - B
Wardrobe- C

Bedding And Linen - A
Mirror - B

Bathroom Accessories- A
Decor And Vases- A

Prints Frames Mirror - A
Chair-C

Bathroom Decor And Accessories- A
Lamps- A

Rugs-C

Satellite Boxes- A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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